I N D O O R  C O I L S
CH35
Horizontal
Bulletin No. 210667
November 2016
Supersedes August 2016
WARRANTY
All Covered Components - Limited warranty for five

1 Metering Device
2 = Factory installed RFC
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Nominal Cooling Capacity
48 = 3.5/4 tons
50 = 4 tons
51 = 4 tons
60 = 5 tons
18 = 1.5 tons
24 = 2 tons
30 = 2.5 tons
36 = 3 tons
42 = 3.5 tons
CONTENTS
Air Resistance................................................................3
CH33 To CH35 Cross-Reference ..................................5
Dimensions ....................................................................4
Features.........................................................................1
Model Number Identification ..........................................1
Specifications.................................................................2
1 Factory installed RFC orifice must be replaced with a field installed expansion valve.
2  Furnaces with the same letter designation will physically match the indoor coil.
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
CH35 − 1.5 to 5 Ton Indoor Coils  / Page 2
FEATURES
REFRIGERANT SYSTEM